Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/15/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-01799-5-DMW  Ryan Marshal Magoon Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
2 17-01868-5-DMW  Patrick Antonio Judkins Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
3  17-02942-5-SWH  Barry Carter Owenby Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
Gay Bowman Owenby
4 17-03302-5-DMW  Janice McFalls Bowles Koury L. Hicks John F. Logan
5 17-03006-5-SWH  Damien Jermell Davis Dennis Jay Sargent Jr. John F. Logan
6 17-03412-5-SWH  Grover Ricks Jr. H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
7 17-03276-5-DMW  Derrick Antwane Hedgepeth Jennifer K. Bennington John F. Logan
8 17-03289-5-SWH  Michael S. Thys William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
Lisa G. Thys
9 17-03288-5-SWH  Jeffrey Alan Chelf Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
10 17-03285-5-SWH  Curtis Antwan Wortham David F. Mills John F. Logan
Dekesha Nicole Jackson
11 17-03283-5-DMW  James Samuel Maynor Jr Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
Melissa Faulkner Maynor
12 17-03351-5-SWH  Samuel J Ridges Matthew A. Schmidt John F. Logan
13 17-03447-5-SWH  Shane Patrick Cassidy Sr. Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
Tonya Ann Cassidy
14 17-03329-5-DMW  Randy Joe Robinson Joshua Hillin John F. Logan
15 17-03355-5-SWH  Jeffery L Maust Calvin C. Craig Ill John F. Logan
Melinda S Maust
16 17-03353-5-DMW  Linda J Trollinger Calvin C. Craig lll John F. Logan
17 17-02759-5-DMW  Marie Fern Roland Jason David Watson John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01799&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01868&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02942&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03302&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03006&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03412&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03276&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03289&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03288&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03285&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03283&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03351&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03447&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03329&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03355&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03353&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02759&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03132-5-DMW

17-03423-5-DMW

17-03313-5-SWH

17-03383-5-DMW

17-03331-5-SWH

17-03396-5-SWH

17-02728-5-DMW

17-03298-5-DMW

17-03360-5-DMW

17-03406-5-SWH

17-03453-5-DMW

17-03454-5-SWH

17-03282-5-DMW

17-03292-5-DMW

17-03341-5-DMW

17-03378-5-SWH

17-02628-5-DMW

17-03280-5-DMW

17-03345-5-DMW

17-03348-5-SWH

Debtor

Florence Lucille Watson

Linda Sue George

Ronald Derome Mitchell

Ercell Sharp

Scott Emery Compton

Kymberly Ann Compton

Munther Omar Bayyari
Ned Simms

Daniel Wayne Daniels
Katie Ellen Rowe Daniels
Barbara Ann White

Terry Donnell Evans
Racquel Lynn Evans
Tamika Yolanda Morris
Tony Lynn Dudley

Sandra Stanley Dudley

Jawan Levar Jones
Trynequa Shaquan Jones

Brandy Ellen McConnell

Talibah Char-ed Petway

Johann Viljoen

Wilma Viljoen

Willie Herbert Reed

Shirley Louisa Lassiter

Jeffrey Paul Blakeslee

Jennifer Maureen Steele

Cynthia Maria Paz

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03132&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03423&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03313&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03383&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03331&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03396&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02728&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03298&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03360&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03406&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03453&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03454&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03282&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03292&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03341&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03378&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02628&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03280&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03345&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03348&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03394-5-SWH

17-03399-5-DMW

17-03422-5-DMW

17-01204-5-DMW

17-02132-5-DMW

17-02670-5-SWH

17-03291-5-SWH

17-03296-5-SWH

17-03318-5-SWH

17-03321-5-DMW

17-03357-5-DMW

17-03387-5-SWH

17-03425-5-DMW

17-03460-5-DMW

17-03463-5-DMW

17-01871-5-SWH

17-02822-5-DMW

17-02837-5-SWH

17-03275-5-SWH

17-03335-5-SWH

Debtor
Wael Magdi Kamel

Linda Faye Lucas

Robert Allen Redd

Taborah Annette Adams

Omar Benjamin Humes

Pamela Letitia Blackwell

Virginia Wilkins Kirkpatrick

Thomas Carroll Williamson Jr.

Nurudeen Agbejule

Thomas Arnell Lytch

Helen Crosland Lytch

Scott Charles Foster

Jay Jay Clark

Kathryn Metcalf Clark

Quincy L Peterson

Lisa Nichelle Peebles

Alta Monestime

Shaun Antonio Davis

Paul Vernon Cady

Tanisha Yvette Winstead

Dorothy Fitzgerald Hix

Simona Frances Means

Attorney

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03394&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03399&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03422&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01204&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02132&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02670&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03291&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03296&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03318&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03321&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03357&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03387&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03425&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03460&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03463&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01871&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02822&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02837&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03275&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03335&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03365-5-DMW

17-03409-5-DMW

17-03444-5-DMW

17-03446-5-SWH

17-03325-5-SWH

Debtor

Alicia Renee Williamson

Serafettin Akbay

Evelyn Abigail Kelly

Sennica Ann Nicholson-Pitts

Drakon Roth

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03365&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03409&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03444&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03446&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03325&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

